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DELIVERED LUMENS 205

WATTS 14.7

VOLTAGE 120V-277V Universal

DIMMING ELV, Triac and 0-10V

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION Symmetric

MOUNTING OPTIONS Wall

CCT 3000K

CRI 90

COLOR BINNING 3-Step

BUG RATING N/A

DARK SKY Non-compliant

WET LISTED IP65

GENERAL LISTING ETL, ADA

CALIFORNIA TITLE 24

Can be used to comply with CEC  
2019 Title 24 Part 6 for outdoor use. 
Registration with CEC Appliance  
Database not required.

START TEMP -30°C

FIELD SERVICEABLE LED Yes

CONSTRUCTION Aluminum

HARDWARE Stainless Steel

FINISH Powder Coat

LED LIFETIME L70; >60,000 hours

WARRANTY* 5 years

*Visit techlighting.com for specific warranty limitations and details.

PRODUCT LENGTH FINISH LAMP

700OWWND 8	 8" B	 BLACK -LED930	 LED 90 CRI, 3000K, 120-277V UNV

WINDFALL 8 WALL SCONCE

Outstanding protection against the elements:� 
	 • Powder coat finishes 
	 • Stainless Steel mounting hardware 
	 • Impact-resistant, UV stabilized frosted acrylic lensing

Modern, crisp lines and a slim profile combine in the handsome Windfall 8 LED outdoor 
fixture. Indirect light bounces off the smooth, matte finish of the back plate to create a 
gentle glow for wayfinding in outdoor corridors and walkways.

WINDFALL 8
shown in black
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WINDFALL 8 WALL SCONCE

Windfall 8

5"
127 mm

3.9"
98 mm

8.2"
207 mm


